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Catalogue Number
Product

CAS Number
Molecular Formula

Molecular Weight

Appearance
Solubility
Melting Point
Heavy Metals

Water Content (Karl
Fisher)

Purity by HPLC

Storage

22049
Acetylthiocholine iodide

(2-Mercaptoethyl)trimethylammonimum iodide acetate
(2-Acetylthioethyl)trimethylammonium iodide

1866-15-5
C7Hi6INOS

289.18

White powder

Clear, colorless solution (0.1 M aqueous)
202-211 °C

<5 ppm

<1.0%

>98%
Store at 0-8 °C

For Laboratory Use Only



